Respite Department

On Your Mark, Inc.
645 Forest Avenue, Staten Island, New York 10310

Hourly Respite Weekend Program
Site Based Calendar

2024-2025

Begins: Friday, October 18, 2024
Ends: Saturday, June 27", 2025

Holiday Closings

e Thanksgiving Recess — Wednesday, November 27", 2024- to Dec 152024
(Resumes Monday, Dec 2"9)

e Holiday Recess - Tuesday, December 24, 2024-January 2", 2025
(Resumes Thursday, Jan 2%)

e Winter Recess - Friday - Feb 21* to Feb 23"
(Resumes Monday, Feb 24" 2025)

e Spring Recess - Friday, April 11" to April 13™"
(Resumes Monday, April 14", 2025)

In the event of questionable weather
. or possible situations that could indicate
that programs may be cancelled,
check the On Your Mark web site
(onyourmark.org) for any updates.

This Calendar is tentative and
subject to change
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